Kelly Pneumatics, Inc. offers a reduced cost, single or Kelly Pneumatics, Inc. offers a reduced cost, single or
dual-valve design, Electronic Pressure Regulator with dual-valve design, Electronic Pressure Regulator with
I/P transducer control circuitry. This electronic pres-I/P transducer control circuitry. This electronic pres-
sure regulator is designed specifically for high volume sure regulator is designed specifically for high volume
flow rates, and precisely controls both positive and flow rates, and precisely controls both positive and
negative outlet pressure ranges, even during dynam-negative outlet pressure ranges, even during dynam-
ic changes in outlet flow rates. By utilizing either an ic changes in outlet flow rates. By utilizing either an
externally supplied dynamic/static input signal or an externally supplied dynamic/static input signal or an

nickle Plating, brass and 304 stainless steel
  High Flow Electronic Pressure Regulator
Part Numbering System
Dimensions
1.97
4.37
1.25
.40
Supply Port
1/4” or 1/8” NPT
1.25
Outlet Port
1/4” or 1/8” NPT
.25
1.97
1.25
#10-32 thd x .30" DP
Mounting Holes
(800) 704-7552
Kelly Pneumatics, Inc.
Pressure and Flow Control Solutions
Regulator TypeControl Signal
HFR- --- --
Pressure Range
TK - (Turnkey supplied)
12 - wire leads, 12 vdc
24 - wire leads, 24 vdc
Feedback Signal
100 -0 to 100 psig
50  - 0 to 50 psig
25 -  0 to 25 psig
15 -  0 to 15 psig
N14  - 0 to -14.7 psig
Power Supply
Blank - None
05 - 0 to 5 volts
10 - 0 to 10 volts
420 - 4 to 20 mA
Blank - None
05 - 0 to 5 volts
010 - 0 to 10 volts
R - Relieving
NR - Non Relieving
Inlet/Outlet Ports
 4 - 1/4 inch FPT
8 - 1/8 inch FPT
Additional Options
Blank - None
G - Pressure Gauge
F - Filter